841
Fo
ur
tee
n
STAINLESS STEEL GLYCERINE FILLED GAUGES, DUAL SCALE
GLYCERINE FILLED GAUGES
63 MM GAUGE DIAMETER
PART NUMBER THREAD MAX. PRESSURE SCALE PRICE
Y001563B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 1 bar / 0 – 15 psi £0.01
Y003063B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 2 bar / 0 – 30 psi £0.01
Y006063B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 4 bar / 0 – 60 psi £0.01
Y010063B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 6 bar / 0 – 100 psi £0.01
Y020063B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 14 bar / 0 – 200 psi £0.01
Y030063B4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 20 bar / 0 – 300 psi £0.01
Y040063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 25 bar / 0 – 400 psi £0.01
Y060063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 40 bar / 0 – 600 psi £0.01
Y0100063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 60 bar / 0 – 1000 psi £0.01
Y0200063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 138 bar / 0 – 2000 psi £0.01
Y0300063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 200 bar / 0 – 3000 psi £0.01
Y0400063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 250 bar / 0 – 4000 psi £0.01
Y0600063B4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 400 bar / 0 – 6000 psi £0.01
100 MM GAUGE DIAMETER
Y0015100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 1 bar / 0 – 15 psi £0.01
Y0030100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 2 bar / 0 – 30 psi £0.01
Y0060100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 4 bar / 0 – 60 psi £0.01
Y0100100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 6 bar / 0 – 100 psi £0.01
Y0200100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 14 bar / 0 – 200 psi £0.01
Y0300100B8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 20 bar / 0 – 300 psi £0.01
Y0400100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 25 bar / 0 – 400 psi £0.01
Y0600100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 40 bar / 0 – 600 psi £0.01
Y01000100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 60 bar / 0 – 1000 psi £0.01
Y02000100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 138 bar / 0 – 2000 psi £0.01
Y03000100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 200 bar / 0 – 3000 psi £0.01
Y04000100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 250 bar / 0 – 4000 psi £0.01
Y06000100B8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 400 bar / 0 – 6000 psi £0.01
GLYCERINE FILLED GAUGES
63 MM GAUGE DIAMETER
PART NUMBER THREAD MAX. PRESSURE SCALE PRICE
Y001563A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 1 bar / 0 – 15 psi £0.01
Y003063A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 2 bar / 0 – 30 psi £0.01
Y006063A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 4 bar / 0 – 60 psi £0.01
Y010063A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 6 bar / 0 – 100 psi £0.01
Y020063A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 14 bar / 0 – 200 psi £0.01
Y030063A4G 1/4” BSPP  0 – 20 bar / 0 – 300 psi £0.01
Y040063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 25 bar / 0 – 400 psi £0.01
Y060063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 40 bar / 0 – 600 psi £0.01
Y0100063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 60 bar / 0 – 1000 psi £0.01
Y0200063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 138 bar / 0 – 2000 psi £0.01
Y0300063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 200 bar / 0 – 3000 psi £0.01
Y0400063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 250 bar / 0 – 4000 psi £0.01
Y0600063A4G 1/4” BSPP 0 – 400 bar / 0 – 6000 psi £0.01
100 MM GAUGE DIAMETER
Y0015100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 1 bar / 0 – 15 psi £0.01
Y0030100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 2 bar / 0 – 30 psi £0.01
Y0060100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 4 bar / 0 – 60 psi £0.01
Y0100100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 6 bar / 0 – 100 psi £0.01
Y0200100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 14 bar / 0 – 200 psi £0.01
Y0300100A8G 1/2” BSPP  0 – 20 bar / 0 – 300 psi £0.01
Y0400100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 25 bar / 0 – 400 psi £0.01
Y0600100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 40 bar / 0 – 600 psi £0.01
Y01000100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 60 bar / 0 – 1000 psi £0.01
Y02000100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 138 bar / 0 – 2000 psi £0.01
Y03000100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 200 bar / 0 – 3000 psi £0.01
Y04000100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 250 bar / 0 – 4000 psi £0.01
Y06000100A8G 1/2” BSPP 0 – 400 bar / 0 – 6000 psi £0.01
4600 4600
CENTRE BACK CONNECTION BOTTOM CONNECTION
If calibration certificates are needed, please ask at time of ordering
Delivery times to be advised
ACCESSORIES
GAUGE SNUBBER
BRASS
PART NUMBER THREAD TYPE PRICE
YOSNUB-04B 1/4” BSPP Adjustable, piston type £0.01
YOSNUB-08B 1/2” BSPP Adjustable, piston type £0.01
GAUGE SNUBBER
STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER THREAD TYPE PRICE
YOSNUB-04SS 1/4” BSPP Adjustable, piston type £0.01
YOSNUB-08SS 1/2” BSPP Adjustable, piston type £0.01
4600 4600